DIVISION

16-17 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

16-17 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

14-15 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

14-15 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

12-13 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

12-13 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

10-11 Boys (9 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

1988 Winners

NAME

*Brian Wilson

Shane Patterson
Dusti Watson

Kristin Milligan

Sarah Britt
Jill Werder

*Derek
Schoonhoven

Bert Roney
Clint Clement

Stacey Kolb

Robin Buck
Christine Garrett

David Scott

Brad Heinrichs

*¥%John
Stahlschmidt

Heather Hoffman

Julie Beatty
Trisha Dolan

Michael Emanuel

D.A. Points
Ben Curtis

CITY, STATE

Clear Lake, 1A

Derwood, MD
Galesburg, IL

Flossmoor, IL

Davenport, IA
Galesburg, IL

Freeport, IL

Blue Springs, MO
Ottumwa, IA

Sioux Falls, SD

Edwardsville, IL
Bloomington, IN

West Branch, IA
Warrensburg, MO
Ladue, MO

Metamora, IL

Edwardsville, IL
Waterloo, IA

Ottumwa, IA

Pekin, IL
Ostrander, OH

Ist
Rd

70

73
75

76

80
80

72

69
71

80

80
82

73
70
81

78

85
103

40

41
41

2nd
Rd

73

70
69

77

77
80

69

72
72

76

80
83

76
81
72

83

97
96

40

40
41

Total

143

143
144

153

157
160

141

141
143

156

160
165

149
151
153

161

182
199

80

81
82



10-11 Girls (9 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Boys (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Girls (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Boys (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Girls (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Boys (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Girls (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Crest

* Won 1st in Playoff

** Won 2nd in Playoff
***Won 3rd in Playoff

Bethany Overstake Worthington, OH

Kelli Carney

Katie Dunkelbarger

Andy Sanders

Shane Miller
Chris Emanuel

Whitney McGill

Katie Sowerwine
Meredith Ward

Justin McKinney

Justin Bush
Kyle McClure

Ericka Hansen

Jaclyn Taylor
Tara Traeder

Tim Nelson

Marvin Morris
Bradley Lehman

Ashli Frericks

Kim Kolb
Kaila Fuller

Centerville, TA
Pekin, IL

Seymour, IN

Olathe, KS
Ottumwa, IA

Champaign, IL

Edwardsville, IL
Alton, IL

Quincy, IL

Bettendorf, IA
Mt. Vernon, IL

Lansing, M1

St. Louis, MO
Quincy, IL

Lansing, MI

Glendale, AZ
St. Peters, MO

Quincy, IL

Sioux Falls, SC
Fowler, IL

44

49
60

45

42
54

70

69
78

22

24
29

32

39
42

20

21
23

27

33
35

45

54
59

44

48
46 100

62

64
70

29

28
27

28

35
35

18

25
25

27

31
30

89

103
119

89
90

132

133
148

51

52
56

60

74
77

38

46
48

54

64
65



